
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

V-403. Exam Schedule

Wed, 06 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Radiation Safety Of Nuclear Power Plants  S15-161, S15-162  Elohin A.P.
Thu, 07 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Radiation Monitoring of NPP Environment  S15-102, S15-601  Elohin A.P.
Fri, 15 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nondestructive Control: Methods and Instruments  S15-602  Gubina T.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B18-504, S18-501  Shvedenko S.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-601, S17-601  Klimanov S.G.,

Nelyubin A.P.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST World Economy and International Economic Relations  S19-701

 Nikitinskaya Y.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Modern Concepts in the Structure of Materials  M19-108  Isaenkova M.G.
Tue, 02 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Scientific Seminar: master’s training program  M19-512  Vavrenyuk A.B.
Wed, 03 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Electronics (analog and digital electronics)  S17-401, S17-403  Ulanova A.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-701  Suchkov M.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  S19-101  Tyuflin S.A.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST History  B19-501  Shvets T.D.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST History  S19-501  Shvets T.D.
Thu, 04 Jun 17:55 — 20:20 ATT Strategic Management  M19-701, M19-711, M19-721  Bochkareva T.N.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  S19-702, S19-712  Suchkov M.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practicum Project  B19-515  Lebedev F.V., Kogos K.G.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Practicum Project  B19-505  Lebedev F.V.
Sat, 06 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Economic Analysis  S17-701  Mamaeva A.V.
Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Criminal Law  S17-701  Erezhipaliev D.I.
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  S19-103  Tyuflin S.A.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-302  Ligidov A.Z.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Workshop on electrical oscillations  B17-202, B17-212  Mavritskiy O.B.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Finance  S19-711, S19-761  Usman E.V., Zavalishina A.K.
Tue, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automata Theory  B18-503  Dyumin A.A.
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automata Theory  B18-513, B18-565  Dyumin A.A.
Wed, 17 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Strategic Management  M19-701, M19-711, M19-721  Bochkareva T.N.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  S19-711, S19-761  Volkov N.P.
Sat, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-103, B18-104  Fedorov V.F.,

Muraviev-Smirnov S.S., Ignatov V.N., Mescherin B.N., Shilov V.A.
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  S19-401, S19-402  Guseva I.L.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  S18-701  Chechkina T.P.
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Chemistry  B19-201, B19-205  Soroka I.V., Ananieva E.A., Nagovitsyna O.A.,

Petrov V.I.
Thu, 25 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Intelligent Systems  M19-512, M19-V01  Kudryavtsev K.Y., Chepin E.V.,

Dyumin A.A.
Fri, 26 Jun 15:00 — 19:00 EXAM Corporate Finance and Risk Management  S16-713  Kogdenko V.G.
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Calculus  B19-802  Tkachenko D.S.
Wed, 01 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematics  I19-05, I19-06, I19-07, I19-08  Volkov N.P., Sandakov E.B.,

Telyakovskiy D.S., Shermenyova M.A.
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematics  I19-01, I19-02, I19-03, I19-04  Petrova M.A., Baskakov A.V.,

Buharova T.I., Volkov V.E.
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B19-701  Suchkov M.V.
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  S19-701  Volkov N.P.


